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Women / 4 / Senior F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna Nicholson4204
Pacific West 

9.200 9.450 9.2259.575 37.450
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Stefanie Richardson4247
San Mateo

9.025 9.275 9.2009.600 37.100
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kylie OShaughnessy4137
Demaray's 

9.200 8.800 8.9009.150 36.050
2T 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Davee Birch4018
All About 

9.000 9.225 8.9258.800 35.950
7 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Maytal Friedman4152
Gold Star

9.175 8.425 8.8008.800 35.200
4 10T 5T 6 5 

5 

Natalee Olsen4328
Verduzco's 

8.950 8.425 8.9508.750 35.075
9 10T 8 3 6 

6 

Melissa Pinkner4158
Gold Star

9.300 8.600 8.5758.500 34.975
1 8T 12 7 7 

7 

Dominique Hankinson4132
Clovis

8.825 8.875 8.3758.800 34.875
12 4 5T 11 8 

8 

Natalie Rockhold4159
Gold Star

8.875 8.425 8.3509.075 34.725
10 10T 4 12 9 

9 

Lily Arbabaraghi4139
Diablo

8.850 8.600 8.4008.725 34.575
11 8T 9 10 10 

10 

Hannah Grant4309
USASports-Holllister

9.075 8.300 8.5008.475 34.350
5 13 13 9 11 

11 

Katie Calciano4257
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.800 8.1008.625 34.300
14 5T 11 15 12 

12 

Ore Ziskind4164
Gold Star

8.975 8.650 8.2258.050 33.900
8 7 15 13T 13 

13 

Sylvie Pratt4198
Monterey

8.800 8.000 8.5508.300 33.650
13 14 14 8 14 

14 

Toni Anderson4029
Bay Island 

8.725 6.800 8.2258.650 32.400
15 15 10 13T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Nor/Cal Level 4 South State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2012 10:50 AM

Women / 4 / Senior G
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Taboa4108
Central Coast 

9.150 9.225 9.1759.025 36.575
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Paige MacLaren4348
West Valley

9.100 8.875 9.1509.050 36.175
8 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Abigale Bollengier4140
Diablo

9.125 8.600 8.8258.950 35.500
6T 9 5T 4 3 

3 

Rachel Forrester4297
Twisters 

8.900 9.150 8.1509.250 35.450
14 2 1 12 4 

4 

Elizabeth Cheung4237
San Mateo

9.225 8.850 8.8758.425 35.375
2 7 13 3 5 

5 

Tessa Hollfelder4142
Diablo

9.175 8.575 8.6008.950 35.300
3T 10 5T 6 6 

6 

Emily Sanchez4313
USASports-Holllister

9.050 9.000 8.4008.525 34.975
9T 4 11 9T 7 

7 

Marisol Corton4067
Cal Sports

9.175 9.075 7.6508.725 34.625
3T 3 9 15T 8 

8 

Vivian Nguyen4358
Sweet's 

8.950 8.875 8.1758.575 34.575
12 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Amanda Polisso4267
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.125 8.5258.750 34.525
6T 12 8 7 10 

10 

Rachel Voong4199
Monterey

9.250 7.350 8.7009.000 34.300
1 16 4 5 11T

11T

Julianna Rozario4087
Cal Sports

8.925 8.525 7.9008.950 34.300
13 11 5T 13 11T

11T

Brittany Mayer4134
Clovis

9.050 8.625 7.7758.450 33.900
9T 8 12 14 13 

13 

Emilia Virgo4138
Demaray's 

8.675 7.450 8.4008.175 32.700
15 15 14 9T 14 

14 

Autumn Cabral4123
Clovis

9.000 7.550 8.4257.675 32.650
11 14 16 8 15 

15 

Arianna Farrar4286
Tumble Time-Merced

8.400 7.650 7.6507.950 31.650
16 13 15 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Senior H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mai Barak4001
Airborne

9.375 8.900 8.8258.800 35.900
1 7 5 3 1 

1 

Johanna Karras4154
Gold Star

9.100 9.250 8.4758.675 35.500
3T 1 6T 6 2T

2T

Abigail Reichow4052
Bayshore Elite

8.525 9.000 9.1008.875 35.500
14 3 3T 1* 2T

2T

Makenna Goss4131
Clovis

8.950 8.550 9.1008.900 35.500
7 12 2 1* 2T

2T

Delaine Rogers4282
Top Flight 

9.275 8.975 8.5258.625 35.400
2 4T 8 5 5 

5 

Julianne Eitoku4230
Rising Star 

9.100 8.975 8.0758.875 35.025
3T 4T 3T 11T 6T

6T

Destiny Yokomizo4150
Elite

9.050 8.925 8.5508.500 35.025
5 6 11 4 6T

6T

Sanne Put4041
Bay Island 

8.675 9.025 7.9009.075 34.675
10T 2 1 13 8 

8 

Jocelyn Shoenholz4144
Diablo

8.875 8.700 8.2508.425 34.250
8T 10T 12 8T 9 

9 

Dorene Friedman4151
Gold Star

8.875 8.075 8.4508.550 33.950
8T 13 10 7 10 

10 

Hayley Yukihiro4200
Monterey

8.675 8.725 8.2508.000 33.650
10T 9 13 8T 11 

11 

Sheila Steiner4162
Gold Star

8.675 8.800 8.2257.800 33.500
10T 8 14 10 12 

12 

Leila Golgolab4153
Gold Star

8.675 8.025 8.0758.600 33.375
10T 14 9 11T 13 

13 

Ciara Bennett4254
Santa Cruz

8.975 8.700 7.0008.675 33.350
6 10T 6T 14 14 

14 
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